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SD-0603-2 District: 37N STATE

0 # Records 110
Water Name W Priority Total Use
Right No. Last, First N Date Source Diversion Code Desc
A37-00303 BENNETT, AARL J C 04/26/1893 LITTLE WOOD 0.800 01 IRR
BENNETT, YOLANDE C
A37-00268B PATTERSON, ALTON D C 06/10/1884 LITTLE WOOD 0.138 01 IRR
A37-00456 TINGEY, BLAINE C C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 2.000 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C
A37-00633 TINGEY, BLAINE C C 05/01/1881 LITTLE WOOD 0.700 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C ,
A37-00634 SPLIT RIGHT, C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 1.600 01 IRR
SPLIT RIGHT
A37-01134 TINGEY, BARBARA B C 05/01/1910 LITTLE WOOD 2.400 01 TRR
§ TINGEY, BLAINE C Cc
+ A37-00018 HUNT, KEITH C 04/01/1889 LITTLE WOOD 1.000 01 IRR
HUNT, MARY c
A37-00676 HILL, RONALD T C 06/02/1899 LITTLE WOOD 1.300 01 IRR
04 STOCK
A37-00677 HILL, RONALD T C 06/02/1882 LITTLE WOOD 0.800 01 IRR

(Enter=Continue) (GOLD7=This Query) (Menu )




SD-0603-2

Water
Right No.

A37-00211
A37-00547

A37-00668
A37-00636
A37-00096
A37-00097
A37-01137
A37-07880
A37-04022

A37-00011D

District: 37N
Name
Last, First

WHITWORTH, CHARLES

WHITWORTH, CONNIE

RATHKE,
RATHKE,

BRUCE K
DALE H

SPLIT RIGHT,
SPLIT CLAIM,
SPLIT CLAIM,

BAIRD,
BAIRD,
LITTLE
LITTLE
DIXON,
DIXON,

BARTON,
BARTON,

(Enter=Continue)

RAYMOND D
CARLEY J
WOOD RIVER
WOOD RIVER
LAWRENCE L
HAZEL V
BOYD
MILDRED

Priority
Date

04/01/1884
05/26,/1883

05/15/1881
04/01/1891
05/01/1883
04/01/1886
05/01/1910
02/10/1981
06/01/1914

06/20/1883

(GOLD7=This Query)

Source

PETERSON, LARRY E

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE

# Records

Total
Diversion

300.000
3.000

0.120

STATE
110

Use

Code Desc

IRR

01
01
01
01

IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR

28 POWER

01 IRR

01 IRR

(Menu )




SD-0603-2 District: 37N STATE

¢} # Records 110
Water Name W Priority Total Use
Right No. Last, First N Date Source Diversion Code Desc
A37-00014B BARTON, BOYD C 05/15/1883 LITTLE WOOD 0.500 01 IRR
BARTON, MILDRED C
A37-00015D PYRAH, ROBERT A C 04/15/1884 LITTLE WOOD 0.560 01 IRR
A37-00197C BARTON, BOYD C 05/31/1884 LITTLE WOOD 0.330 01 IRR
BARTON, MILDRED C
A37-00199B BARTON, BOYD C 05/01/1893 LITTLE WOOD 0.940 01 IRR
BARTON, MILDRED C
A37-00263D PYRAH, ROBERT A C 05/15/1883 LITTLE WOOD 0.576 01 IRR
A37-00524 ORCHARD, CHERYL F C 05/12/1893 LITTLE WOOD 1.600 01 IRR
! A37-00545D PYRAH ETAL, JEAN C 12/01/1886 LITTLE WOOD 0.022 01 IRR
f A37-01138 BARTON, BOYD C 05/01/1910 LITTLE WOOD 4.000 01 IRR
' BARTON, MILDRED C
A37-01219 PYRAH, ROBERT A C 08/07/1897 LITTLE WOOD 3.200 01 IRR
A37-00184 PECK, ROBB C 04/26/1894 LITTLE WOOD 3.000 01 TIRR
PECK, KATHI L C
A37-00525A PECK, ROBB C 05/05/1883 LITTLE WOOD 1.820 01 IRR

(Enter=Continue) (GOLD7=This Query) (Menu )




SD-0603-2

Water
Right No.

Distric

Name
Last, F

t: 37N

irst

Priority
Date

Source

# Records

Total
Diversion

A37-00677
A37-01006A
A37-00405

A37-00406

A37-00016
A37-00019
A37-00304
A37-00702
A37-01218
A37-00012

A37-00013

A37-00127

BINGHAM,
BINGHAMN,
BINGHAM,
BINGHAM,
BINGHAM,
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
CENARRUSA
KIRKLAND,
KIRKLAND,
KIRKLAND,
KIRKLAND,
PETERSON,

(Enter=Continue)

HAL S
SPENCER M
MYRTLE C
SPENCER M
MYRTLE C
FARMS,
FARMS,
FARMS,
FARMS,
, JERRY
HEBER
ROSALIE
HEBER
ROSALIE
LARRY E

aooooooQo00n0n0nn

06/02/1882
04/01/1888
08/01/1880

04/01/1881

05/01/1883
06/30/1889
04/22/1893
04/05/1894
06/01/1897
04/15/1884

05/15/1883

05/15/1884

LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

LITTLE WOOD

LITTLE WOOD

(GOLD7=This Query)

STATE
110

Use

Code Desc

01

01
01
01
01
01
01

IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR

01 IRR

IRR




SD-0603-2

Water
Right No.

A37-00320
A37-00150
A37-00151
A37-04430

A37-00370
A37-00561
A37-00701
A37-00421
A37-00422

A37-01132
A37-02773

District:

Name

Last, First

SPLIT RIGHT,
KENNETH C
BAILEY, KENNETH C
ELDREDGE, ROBERT O
ELDREDGE, VOLA
DENNIS G
CAROLYN
DENNIS G
CAROLYN
RALPH MAR
GWEN
LITTLE WOOD RIVER
LITTLE WOOD RIVER
LITTLE WOOD RIVER
LITTLE WOOD RIVER

BAILEY,

STEWART,
STEWART,
STEWART,
STEWART,
CLOWARD,
CLOWARD,

(Enter=Continue)

37N

NN o NoNoNeNeNo No N Ro No RO NS

Priority
Date

06/01/1894
04/01/1882
04/01/1883
04/01/1883

05/31/1883
05/02/1884
04/01/1888
04/15/1893
09/02/1899

05/01/1947
09/03/1935

(GOLD7=This Query)

Source

SPLIT RIGHT

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD

ST

# Records

Total
Diversion .

1.300

1.000

32.000
168.000
140.000

10000.00

Use
Cod

01

01

01
01
01
03
02

(Menu

ATE
110

e Desc

IRR

IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR FS
IRR S




«

SD-0603-2

Water
Right No.

District: 37N

Name
Last, First

Priority
Date

A37-02774
A37-02779
A37-00011B
A37-00015
A37-00144
A37-01026
A37-00263
A37-00545
A37-00649

A37-00650

LITTLE WOOD RIVER
LITTLE WOOD RIVER
SPLIT RIGHT,
SPLIT

SPLIT
SPLIT

RIGHT,
RIGHT,
RIGHT,

SPLIT
SPLIT
WEST,

RIGHT,
RIGHT,
LITA

WEST, LITA

(Enter=Continue)

ONONS!

Q00

11/21/1938
02/11/1954
06/20/1883
04/15/1884
04/15/1894
04/01/1888
05/15/1883
12/01/1886
05/15/1883

05/15/1880

# Records

Total
Diversion

STATE
110

Use

Code Desc

LITTLE WOOD

LITTLE WOOD

LITTLE WOOD
SPLIT RIGHT
SPLIT RIGHT
SPLIT RIGHT
LITTLE WOOD
SPLIT RIGHT
SPLIT RIGHT
SPLIT RIGHT
LITTLE WOOD

LITTLE WOOD

(GOLD7=This Query)

17000.00
0.120
1.400
2.500
1.200
1.440
2.000
1.500

1.600

03 IRR FS
02 IRR S
03 IRR FS
02 IRR S
01 IRR

01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR

01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR
04 STOCK
01 IRR
04 STOCK

(Menu )




SD-0603-2 District: 37N STATE

‘ 0 # Records 110
Water Name W Priority Total Use
Right No. Last, First N Date Source Diversion Code Desc
A37-00651 WEST, LITA ¢ 11/01/1884 LITTLE WOOD 0.600 01 IRR
04 STOCK
A37-00197 SPLIT RIGHT, C 05/31/1884 LITTLE WOOD 3.200 01 IRR
SPLIT RIGHT
A37-00198 SPLIT RIGHT, C 05/01/1893 LITTLE WOOD 1.600 01 IRR
SPLIT RIGHT
A37-01040B OLSEN, EMILY C 05/31/1882 LITTLE WOOD 0.200 01 IRR
OLSEN, PAUL C
A37-00197A MANN, GREGORY C 05/31/1884 LITTLE WOOD 1.440 01 IRR
MANN, CYNTHIA C
A37~00198B MANN, GREGORY C 05/01/1893 LITTLE WOOD 1.480 01 IRR
MANN, CYNTHIA C
A37-01136 MANN, GREGORY C 05/01/1910 LITTLE WOOD 6.000 01 IRR
MANN, CYNTHIA C
A37-00202 STATE OF IDAHO, C 05/12/1893 LITTLE WOOD 0.600 01 IRR
A37-00209 STATE OF IDAHO, C 05/12/1893 LITTLE WOOD 1.600 01 IRR

(Entgr=Continue) (GOLD7=This Query) (Menu )




SD-OQO3—2
i

Water
Right No.

District:

Name

Last, First

Priority
Date

Source

STATE

# Records 110

Total
Diversion

Use
Code Desc

A37-01217

A37-04116

A37-02075
R37-00649
R37-00650
R37-00651
A37-01170

R37-01170
R37-04021

FLAT TOP SHEEP COM

FLAT TOP SHEEP COM

WOODBURY, LYLE D

WEST, LITA
WEST, LITA
WEST, LITA

LITTLE WOOD RIVER
LITTLE WOOD RIVER
LITTLE WOOD RIVER

(Enter=Continue)

04/01/1887

04/01/1913

05/13/1907
05/15/1883
05/15/1880
11/01/1884
07/01/1906

06/01/1914
06/01/1914

LITTLE WOOD
BAUGH CREEK
UNNAMED STRE
UNNAMED LAKE
LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE WOOD

LITTLE WOOD
LITTLE WOOD

(GOLD7=This Query)

0.680
1.500
1.600
0.600
3.200

3.200
3.000

02 IRR S
03 IRR FS
01 IRR
01 IRR
43 DOMEST
01 IRR
04 STOCK
01 IRR
04 STOCK
01 IRR
04 STOCK
01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR

(Menu )




SD-0603-2

Wdter
Right No.

A37-00525A
A37-00527
A37-00528
A37-04021
A37-11931
A37-00210
A37-00010A
A37-00011A
A37-00306
A37-01036A
A37-01040A
A37-02188

A37-00636D
A37-00525
A37-00320B

District: 37N
Name
Last, First

PECK, KATHI L
PAYNE, RICHARD D
PAYNE, RICHARD D
LITTLE WOOD RIVER
PAYNE, RICHARD D
PETERSON, FLORENCE
HANSEN, LA NETA
HANSEN, LA NETA
HANSEN, LA NETA
HANSEN, LA NETA
HANSEN, LA NETA
RINKER, HARRY S
PURDY, L N
CHURCH OF JESUS
PARKE, THOMPSON
BISKAY LAND & LIVE

CH

(Enter=Continue)

OO0 0000000N

Priority
Date

05/05/1883
04/01/1882
06/10/1883
06/01/1914
04/01/1918
04/01/1883
04/15/1884
06/20/1883
04/01/1888
05/26,/1883
05/31/1882
10/15/1911

04/01/1891
05/05/1883
06/01/1894

(GOLD7=This Query)

Source

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
SILVER

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
CREEK

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

# Records

Total
Diversion

3.000
12.800
0.300
1.040
0.714
1.000
1.800
1.980
2.240

0.140
2.200
0.800

STATE
110

Use

Code Desc

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR

01
01
01

IRR
IRR
IRR

(Menu )




SD-0603-2 District: 37N STATE
: 0 # Records 110
Water Name W Priority Total Use
Right No. Last, First N Date Source Diversion Code Desc

A37-07844 JEVNE, DARLENE C 07/29/1980 LITTLE WOOD 4.000 01 IRR

A37-00634A TINGEY, BLAINE C C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 1.220 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C

A37-00634B TINGEY, BLAINE C C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 0.380 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C

R37-00456 TINGEY, BLAINE C C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 2.000 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C

R37-00633 TINGEY, BLAINE C C 05/01/1881 LITTLE WOOD 0.700 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C

R37-00634 SPLIT RIGHT, C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 1.600 01 IRR

SPLIT RIGHT

R37-00634A TINGEY, BLAINE C C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 1.220 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C(C

R37-00634B TINGEY, BLAINE C C 04/01/1882 LITTLE WOOD 0.380 01 IRR
TINGEY, BARBARA B C

i R37-01134 TINGEY, BARBARA B C 05/01/1910 LITTLE WOOD 2.400 01 IRR

l
(Enter=Continue) (GOLD7=This Query) (Menu )




[}

SD-0603-2

Water
Right No.

R37-01134

A37-00371B
A37-00372

R37-01006A
A37-00096A
A37-00096B
A37-00097A

A37-00097B

District:

Name

37N

Last, First

TINGEY, BLAINE C

LINDLEY, PAUL

LINDLEY,

PAUL

BINGHAM, HAL S

FARNWORTH, MARTIN
FARNWORTH, MERLINE
SINNOTT, EDGAR L
SINNOTT, CAROL T
FARNWORTH, MARTIN
FARNWORTH, MERLINE
SINNOTT, EDGAR L
CAROL T

SINNOTT,

(Enter=Continue)

OO0 0000n

Priority
Date

05/01/1910
04/01/1882
04/01/1883
04/01/1888
05/01/1883
05/01/1883
04/01/1886

04/01/1886

(GOLD7=This Query)

Source

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD

# Records

Total
Diversion

STATE
110

Use

Code Desc

01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR
01 IRR

01 IRR

(Menu )




